
Summer 2023
W O O D L A N D  Y O U T H

Brian Heverly, Director of Youth Ministries
brian@woodlandpres.org      cell (443) 685-5090

Sunday Worship @ 10:30AM
WOODLAND PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

www.woodlandpres.org

JUNE



Tues., June 6  -  TUESDAY Hangout OPEN GYM 6:15-8PM



Thurs., June 8  -  TRIVIA NIGHT 6-9PM @ Barnes' Neighborhood Clubhouse



Fri.,  June 9  -  MOVIE Night "Across the Spider-Verse" @ Ridgeway (time TBD)



(Tues.-Thurs.) June 13-15 - BIBLE FAMILY FUN (BFF) 5:30-8PM



Fri.,  June 16  -  Capture the Flag (time TBD)



Tues., June 20  -  TUESDAY Hangout OPEN GYM 6:15-8PM



Tues., June 27  -  TUESDAY Hangout OPEN GYM 6:15-8PM



Fri.,  June 30  -  MINI GOLF TRIP (time TBD)





JULY



Tues., July 4  -  INDEPENDENCE DAY (No Hangout)



Fri.,  July 7  -  DINNER @ Central BBQ (time TBD)



Tues., July 18  -  TUESDAY Hangout OPEN GYM 6:15-8PM



(Fri.,  -  Wed.) July 21-26 - MIDDLE SCHOOL The Great Escape





Sunday, August 13 - Youth Fall Kick-Off




